

Miles Bronson Residential School,

Borjhar, Guwahati 781015, Assam

RECONSTITUTED SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE (SMC) On 5 th May 2019		
SL. NO.	NAMES	DESIGNATION
1	Dr. Swapna Hazarika, M.Sc., Ph. D. Zoo Road, Guwahati	Chairperson
2	Dr. Nripen Kumar Dutta, M.A., M.Ed., LL.B., Ph.D., Founder & Principal, Miles Bronson Residential School, Guwahati	Secretary
3	Mr. Saurav Dey, M. Com (Accounting), PGDBM, PGDIM, Accounts Manager, Miles Bronson Residential School, Guwahati	Treasurer
4	Dr. Pankaj Sharma, Parent	Member
5	Mr. Robin Boruah, Parent	Member
6	Ms. Jaysree De, M.A., B.Ed., PGT-English, Miles Bronson Residential School, Guwahati	Member
7	Mr. Areef Ahmed, M.Sc., PGT - Zoology, Miles Bronson Residential School, Guwahati	Member

(Dr. N. K.Dutta, M.A., M.Ed., LL.B., Ph.D.)

(Dr. N. K.Dutța,/M.A.,M.Ed.,LL.B., Ph.D.) Founder & Principal, Miles Bronson Residential School, Borjhar, Guwahati 781015, Assam